
Resumen año climatológico 2008/09 en Mayorga (VA01)

Media Máxima Mínima Mensual Acumulada
Septiembre 14.9 28.1 2.3 13-sep 36 36
Octubre 10.2 22.9 -1.7 04-oct 50.8 86.8
Noviembre 4.4 15.5 -6.5 28-nov 25.6 112.4
Diciembre 2.7 15.6 -7.5 23-dic 46.6 159
Enero 2.4 14.9 -9.3 08-ene 36.2 195.2
Febrero 4.2 18.4 -5.7 16-feb 25.6 220.8
Marzo 7.5 23.5 -6.3 30-mar 4.2 225
Abril 8.5 24 -4.9 02-abr 12.2 237.2
Mayo 15.1 31.2 0.2 01-may 11.4 248.6
Junio 19 34.2 6.5 09-jun 20.6 269.2
Julio 20.5 34.4 3.8 18-jul 2.2 271.4
Agosto 21.7 35.3 8 30-ago 19 290.4
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